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PRODUCTINFOS

Weatherproof PA speaker system,

in a white plastic cabinet with protective aluminium grille.

100 V line technique

Hose-proof

Switchable to 8 Q operation

5 power taps, 8 Q connection and 100 V power selector switch
2-way system

Stainless steel mounting bracket

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ESP-215/WS
Active/passive passive
Transmission technology 100V

Total power rating 60 W
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ESP-215/WS

Power rating (RMS)

Impedance
Frequency range
System

Number of speakers
SPL

Housing material
Colour

Mounting device

Protection class

Admiss. ambient temp.

Dimensions
Width
Height
Depth
Weight

Inputs

Packing dimensions (W x H x L)

Gross weight

Net weight

15/10/5/2.5/1.5 W (100 V)

30W (8Q)

8Q

100-20,000 Hz
2-way

2

87 dB/W/m
plastic

white

mounting bracket
IP65

-30 °Cto +50 °C
98 x 195 x 105 mm
98 mm

195 mm

105 mm

0.85 kg

spring-load. speaker term.

0.14x0.21x 0.14 m
1.074 kg
0.934 kg



